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A complete menu of John Dory's Mall@carnival from Brakpan featuring all 24 dishes and drinks can be found
here on the list. This restaurant presents a varied dining experience that has left patrons divided. While some
diners have encountered serious issues—such as unclean facilities and poorly executed dishes—others have

praised the attentive service and standout menu items. Highlights include a delightful gourmet Kit Kat milkshake
and fresh sushi that impresses with flavor and quality. Many guests commend specific staff members for their

excellent service, contributing to a welcoming atmosphere. Although it's on the pricier side, the restaurant's
dedication to enjoyable dining, along with kid-friendly options and good accessibility, makes it worth a visit for
some.
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Salads

COLESLAW

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

Sandwiches
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN BURGER
Fish Dishes

FISH & CHIPS

Side Dishes

CREAMY MUSHROOM SAUCE
Starters & Salads
POTATO CHIPS

Starters

VIRADO

Milkshakes
MILKSHAKE

Toppers

CREAMY GARLIC SAUCE

Culinary Creations

STEAK THERMIDOR

Kid's Favorites

CHICKEN BREASTS

R1.793

R403

R363

R3.123

R1.793

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

Chicken

TEMPURA CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

PERI-PERI CHICKEN DOUBLE

From The Grill

RIBS
PERI-PERI CHICKEN

Uncategorized

CREAMY LEMON SAUCE
SURF & TURF

Seafood
SCAMPI PRAWN
SHRIMP SALAD
CALAMARI

Sauces

3 PEPPER SAUCE

GARLIC, HERB & WHITE WINE
SAUCE

CHEESE SAUCE
GARLIC SAUCE

Steaks

TENDER-CUT STEAK

PORTUGUESE STEAK
CHARGRILLED

SMOKEY JOE STEAK
STEAKROLL

R1.712

R2.800

R2.800
R1.712

R363
R2.921

R2.800

R403

R403

R403

R2.397

R2.800

R2.800
R1.994
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Ingredients Used These Types Of Dishes
POTATOES Are Being Served
GARLIC TUNA STEAK
CHOCOLATE MEAT
CHILI FISH
CHEESE DESSERTS
PRAWNS CHICKEN
SEAFOOD MUSSELS
PASTA

John Dory's Mall@carnival

109, Mall@Carnival Shopping Opening Hours:
Centre, Heidelberg Rd, Brakpan, Monday 09:00-22:00
1543, South Africa Tuesday 09:00-22:00

Wednesday 09:00-22:00
Thursday 09:00-22:00
Friday 09:00-22:00
Saturday 09:00-22:00
Sunday 09:00-21:00
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