



John Dory's Mall@carnival Menu

https://menuweb.menu

109, Mall@Carnival Shopping Centre, Heidelberg Rd, Brakpan, 1543, South Africa +27119156217,+27119156609 - https://www.johndorys.com/za/find-a-restaurant/gauteng/dalpark/john-dory's-mallcarnival/









A complete menu of John Dory's Mall@carnival from Brakpan featuring all 24 dishes and drinks can be found here on the list. This restaurant presents a varied dining experience that has left patrons divided. While some diners have encountered serious issues—such as unclean facilities and poorly executed dishes—others have praised the attentive service and standout menu items. Highlights include a delightful gourmet Kit Kat milkshake and fresh sushi that impresses with flavor and quality. Many guests commend specific staff members for their excellent service, contributing to a welcoming atmosphere. Although it's on the pricier side, the restaurant's dedication to enjoyable dining, along with kid-friendly options and good accessibility, makes it worth a visit for

John Dory's Mall@carnival Menu

Qe.

R1.994

Salads COLESLAW		Restaurant Category VEGETARIAN	
Sushi Rolls		Chicken	
SUSHI		TEMPURA CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	R1.712
		PERI-PERI CHICKEN DOUBLE	R2.800
Sandwiches			
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN BURGER	R1.793	From The Grill	
Fish Dishes		RIBS	R2.800
Fish Dishes		PERI-PERI CHICKEN	R1.712
FISH & CHIPS		Uncategorized	
Side Dishes		CREAMY LEMON SAUCE	R363
CREAMY MUSHROOM SAUCE	R403	SURF & TURF	R2.921
Starters & Salads		Seafood	
POTATO CHIPS		SCAMPI PRAWN	R2.800
Starters		SHRIMP SALAD	
		CALAMARI	
VIRADO		Sauces	
Milkshakes		3 PEPPER SAUCE	R403
MILKSHAKE		GARLIC, HERB & WHITE WINE	
		SAUCE	R403
Toppers		CHEESE SAUCE	R403
CREAMY GARLIC SAUCE	R363	GARLIC SAUCE	
Culinary Creations		Steaks	
STEAK THERMIDOR	R3.123	TENDER-CUT STEAK	R2.397
Kid's Favorites		PORTUGUESE STEAK CHARGRILLED	R2.800
		SMOKEY JOE STEAK	R2.800

R1.793

STEAKROLL

CHICKEN BREASTS

John Dory's Mall@carnival Menu



Ingredients Used

POTATOES

GARLIC

CHOCOLATE

CHILI

CHEESE

PRAWNS

SEAFOOD

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

TUNA STEAK

MEAT

FISH

DESSERTS

CHICKEN

MUSSELS

PASTA

John Dory's Mall@carnival

109, Mall@Carnival Shopping Centre, Heidelberg Rd, Brakpan, 1543, South Africa **Opening Hours:**

Monday 09:00-22:00 Tuesday 09:00-22:00 Wednesday 09:00-22:00 Thursday 09:00-22:00 Friday 09:00-22:00 Saturday 09:00-21:00

Made with Menu

